## N2300004566

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
w20-12-952
Office Use Only



02/07/20--01002--010 \*+70.00

REPAILS OF STREET 2020 FEB 12 - PH 12: 02 80 m - 5 - 47 98 .

FEB 1 2 2020 K Brumbley

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite	NNECTION, INC. 21 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 142-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
GOOD DEEDS INITI	ATIVE INC	
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
Signature		
Requested by: <sub>SETH</sub>	02/12/20	Driving Record  UCC 1 or 3 File  UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC    Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

· · •

•

<u>RTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
2283	Principal <u>street</u> address: SW 58 Way	2283 S	Mailing address, if different is: W 58 Way	
Wes	t Park, FL 33023	West P	ark, FL 33023	
ncluding but	<u>PURPOSE</u> or which the corporation is organized is: not limited to charitable, educational, se onal or international amateur sports com	cientific, literary, testing		
				·
RTICLEIV	MANNER OF ELECTION Then	nanner in which the direc	tors are elected and appointed:	
	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The n by President, then replacement direct	nanner in which the directory of the second se	tors are elected and appointed: appointment ing board members.	·
	by President, then replacement direct	tors elected by remain	tors are elected and appointed: appointment ing board members.	
originally l	by President, then replacement direct	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u>	ing board members.	
originally l <u>RTICLE_</u> Y	by President, then replacement direct <u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</u> Nurgt Khan, Benrident	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u>	ing board members.	
originally L <u>RTICLE_P</u> Jame and Tit	by President, then replacement direct <u>INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR</u> Nurgt Khan, Benrident	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title;	ing board members.	
originally L <u>RTICLE_P</u> Jame and Tit	by President, then replacement direct INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR de: Nusrat Khan, President	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address:	ing board members.	
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Name and Tit	by President, then replacement direct INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address:	ing board members. Mohumed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way	
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Name and Tit	by President, then replacement direct INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	tors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address:	ing board members. Mohumed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way	
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Name and Tit	by President, then replacement direct <u>INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR</u> tle: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way	IOTS Elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address;	Mohumed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	
originally I <u>RTICLE Y</u> Name and Tit Address Nome and Ti	by President, then replacement direct INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR tle: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 tle: Yasir Khan, Treasurer	IOTS Elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address;  Name and Title;	ing board members. Mohumed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Zahra Khan, Director	
originally I <u>RTICLE Y</u> Name and Tit Address Nome and Ti	<u>INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR</u> Ide: Nusrat Khan, Presiden: 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 tle: Yasir Khan, Treastter 2283 SW 58 Way	IOTS Elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address;  Name and Title;	ing board members.     Mohumed Y. Khan, Secretury     2283 SW 58 Way     West Park, FL 33023     Zahra Khan, Director     2283 SW 58 Way	-
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Name and Tit Address Nome and Ti Address	INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR Ile: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Ile: Yasir Khan, Treasurer 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	IOTS Elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address;  Name and Title;	Mohamed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Zahra Khan, Director 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	-
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Jame and Tit Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR Ile: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Ile: Yasir Khan, Treasurer 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	Iors elected by remain <u>ECTORS</u> Name and Title; Address:  Name and Title; Address:	Mohamed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Zahra Khan, Director 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	-
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Name and Tit Address Nome and Ti Address	by President, then replacement direct INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR Ile: Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Ile: Yasir Khan, Treastfrer 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 ile: Yasinine Shipman , Director	Iors elected by remain     ECTORS	Mohamed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Zahra Khan, Director 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	- 2020 FEU 1
originally I <u>RTICLE /</u> Jame and Tit Address Name and Ti Address	y President, then replacement direct INITIAL OF FICERS AND/OR DIR Nusrat Khan, President 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 tle: Yasir Khan, Treasurer 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 itle: Yasmine Shipman, Director 2283 SW 58 Way	Iors elected by remain     ECTORS	Mohamed Y. Khan, Secretary 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023 Zahra Khan, Director 2283 SW 58 Way West Park, FL 33023	-

	•					
		•		•	•	•
•	•					

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
	·
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

## ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Yusir Billoo, Esq.	
Address:	2122 Hollywood Blvd.	
	Hollywood, FL 33020	

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Zahra Khan	
Address:	2283 SW 58 Wny	
	West Park, FL 33023	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_ (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

1IX Required Signature of Registered Agent

5/20 Date

submit this flocument and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator